
Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 79308573

Data
publicarii 27.02.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.462,36 RON - 1.462,36 RON

Descriere: PROSOP 2KG - 2 X 27 = 54 H IG COMPACT - 48 X 3.6 = 172.8 MINI JUMBO - 24 X 4.6 = 110.4
NITRIL L - 3 X 19.5 = 58.5 NITRIL M - 3 X 19.5 = 58.5 SACI 160 - 10 X 7.6 = 76 SACI 35 - 10 X
2.52 = 25.2 Z VERDE - 80 X 2.95 = 236 DOMESTOS 5L - 3 X 39.5 = 118.5 SAPUN 5L - 3 X 22.5
= 67.5 DETARTRANT - 2 X 35 = 70 CLOR 5L - 5 X 14.5 = 72.5 CLIN 4.5L - 2 X 39 = 78 HEY VASE -
2 X 24.5 = 49 MATURA - 6 X 4.25 = 25.5 MOP 250GR - 8 X 3.75 = 30 REZERVA MOP PLAT - 2 X
16.5 = 33 H.IG. - 96 X 0.65 = 62.4 DERMO INTENSE FLOOR APPLE - 1 X 64.56 = 64.56
